³¹ Date New Oil 10/22/2010	³² Gas Delivery Date 10/22/2010	³³ Test Date 11/10/2010	³⁴ Test Length 24 hrs	35 Tbg. Pressure	³⁶ Csg. Pressure						
³⁷ Choke Size	³⁸ Oil 30/60	³⁹ Water 72/194	⁴⁰ Gas 50/136		41 Test Method						
been complied with complete to the best	at the rules of the Oil Conse and that the information giv of my knowledge and belief	en above is true and	Approved by:								
100	sa Idland		Title	TANK TANK TO THE PARTY OF THE P							
Signature: Printed name: Reesa Holland	sa Holland		Title	ELIM ENGINEER							
Printed name:	sa Holland		Title	PUM ENGINEER FEB 2 1 2011							
Printed name: Reesa Holland Title:			Title: PETROL								

District I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District II 1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210					State of New Mexico Minerals & Natural Resources					Form C-104 Revised Feb. 26, 2007							
District III 1000 Rio Brazos District IV	Rd., A	ztec, NM 8	7410 DE	<u>c</u> 01	2010 ₁₂	il Conservation 20 South St.	on Division Francis Dr				Submi	t to Ap	propr	iate I	District Offi 5 Copi		
1220 S. St. France	cis Dr.,	Santa Fe, N	M 8750 ML 8	05 1RHS	UCD	Santa Fe, NI LOWABLE	M 87505		RIZA'	ΓΙΟΝ	то т	□ RANS			ED REPOR	ťΤ	
¹ Operator 1	iame a								² OGI	UD Nur						_	
Apache Corporation 303 Veterans Airpark Lane, Suite 3000 Midland, TX 79705						873 3 Reason for DHC					or Filing Code/ Effective Date / 10/22/2010						
⁴ API Number						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							l Code				
	30 - 0 25-39547 Tubb Oil & Gas (Oil)											60240					
⁷ Property C 306053			Bunin	perty Nar	ne						⁹ Well Number 006						
II. 10 Su					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·									,	_	
Ul or lot no.	Secti	on Tow 21S		Range 37E	Lot Idn	Feet from the 351	North/Sout	h line	Feet fr 980	om the	East/\ East	West lin	١.		County		
	L.,				L	331	North		900		Lasi			a			
UL or lot no.		Hole Lo	ocatio nship	n Range	Lot Ide	Feet from the	North/South	lina	Foot fo	om the	East/N	Most II			~	_	
														County			
¹² Lse Code P	P Pr	oducing Mo Code	ethod		onnection ate 10	¹⁵ C-129 Permit Number ¹⁶ C-129 Effective I					ve Date 17 C-129 Expiration Date						
III. Oil a	und G	as Tran	sport	ers													
¹⁸ Transpoi OGRID						¹⁹ Transporter Name and Address							²⁰ O/G/W				
24650		Targo Midstream Services LP												(G		
	1000 Louisiana Suite 4700 Houston TX 77262																
5108 Sentinel Transportation LLC													(0			
1406 NW County Road Hobbs NM 88240												14.72					
												100					
		***************************************					- <u> </u>										
IV. Well																_	
11/08/200	Spud Date 22 Ready 10/22/2			1			²⁴ PBTD 7000'		6	'erforat 412'-66:		²⁶ DHC , MC DHC-HOB-0391					
²⁷ Hole Size			²⁸ Casing & Tubing Size			²⁹ Depth Set				30 Sacks Cement							
12-1/4"			8-5/8"			1399'				700 sx Class C							
7-7/8"			5-1/2"			7900'				1300 sx Class C							
Tubing			2-7/8"			6947'											
	<u> </u>		<u> </u>										·				
V. Well				<u> </u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·											
31 Date New Oil 32 Gas Delivery Date 33				33 7	Test Date	³⁴ Test Length ³⁵ Tbg. Pres				g. Press	sure 36 Csg. Pressure						

24 hrs 10/22/2010 10/22/2010 11/10/2010 37 Choke Size 38 Oil 39 Water ⁴⁰ Gas 41 Test Method 7/60 50/194 60/136 Ρ ⁴² I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Approved by: Signature: Printed name: Reesa Holland Title: PETROLEUM ENGINEER Title: Sr. Engr Tech Approval Date: FEB 2 1 2011 E-mail Address: Reesa.Holland@apachecorp.com Date: 11/29/2010 Phone: 432/818-1062

Phone: 432/818-1062

<u>11/29/2010</u>